FORM No. 945-WARRANTY DEED-STATUTORY FORM GRANTEES, TEN	IANTS BY ENTIRETY.	Vol Trevens LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 872
ok GASE 71477 WARRANTY DEED-STATUTC NOW Klamath First Federal Savings and Lo	IDUAL OR CORPORATE GRANTOR	
conveys and warrants to David W. Chubb a		Grantor b husband and wife
as tenants by the entirety, Grantees, the followin set forth herein situated inKlamath	g described real propert	y free of encumbrances except as specifically
		에는 이번 일본 것 같은 것이 있는 것이다. 이번 것이 있는 것이다. 성상 가장 것 같은 것이다. 이번 것이 있는 것이다.
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR DESCRIPTI	LON	법 1월 - 臺灣與國家 1월 1월 1월 1월 1월 1월 1월 1월 1월 1911년 - 동양 - 일종 1월
		[14] 동안 전 1993년 - 1993년 - 1997년 - 1997년 1913년 - 1997년 -
en gelen en e	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	
The said property is free from all encumbrances limitations, and rights of way of rec	except covenants,	conditions, restrictions, easemen
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$		omply with the requirements of ORS 93.030
3 — —		
<i>Dated</i>	It a corporate grantor, i	t has caused its name to be signed and seal af
HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER		ASSOCATION
CRIRED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF ADDUCADI		
ISE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF AFFILIABLE HIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE ROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE C	TO THE James	J. Bocchi, President
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	SES. By Geral	d V. Brown, Secretary
TATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON	, County of Klamath
County of)ss.	February 17,	, 1987
	Personally appe	aredJames D. Bocchian
Personally appeared the above named		n
		not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
		secretary of Klamath First
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	Federal Saving	s and Loan Association a corporation
nent to bevoluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affin of said corporation an	ed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate sea d that said instrument was signed and sealed in be
Before me: OFFICIAL	halt of said corporatio	n by authority of its board of directors, and each o id instrument to be its yountary act and deed.
SEAL)	The child	(OFFICIA)
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Ore	gon [if executed by a corpetation
WARRANTY DEED	My commission expire	a: 5-14-88
WARAANTI DEED	물건 물건이 생길 없다.	STATE OF OREGON,
Klamath First Federal Savings		
		Lss.
		Sounty of
David W. Chubb and Yvonne C. CMUBB grantee		Sounty ofs
David W. Chubb and Yvonne C. Chubb GRANTEE GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP		Sounty of
David W. Chubb and Yvonne C. Chubb grantee orantes's address, zip Mer recording return to:		Sounty ofs Certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of, 19 at o'Clock
David W. Chubb and Yvonne C. Chubb grantee grantee grantes:s address, zip After recording return to: Klamath First Federal Savings	SPACE RESERVED	second to the se
David W. Chubb and Yvonne C. C.MABB GRANTEE ORANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP Miter recording return to: Klamath First Federal Savings P. O. Box 5270	SPACE RESERVED For Recorder 5 USE	ss Sounty of
David W. Chubb and Yvonne C. Chubb grantee orantee Miter recording return to: Klamath First Federal Savings P. O. Box 5270 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	For	ss Sounty of
David W. Chubb and Yvonne C. Chubb grantee orantee Mer recording return to: Klamath First Federal Savings P. O. Box 5270	For	Sounty of
David W. Chubb and Yvonne C. Childs GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP Miter recording return to: Klamath First Federal Savings P. O. Box 5270 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Jintil a change is requested, all tax statements	For	sounty of
David W. Chubb and Yvonne C. Chilbb GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP ORANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP Miter recording return to: Klamath First Federal Savings P. O. Box 5270 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	For	ss Sounty ofs I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of, 19 ato'ClockM., and recorded in book/reel/volume Noor pageor as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
ORANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return fo: Klamath First Federal Savings P. O. Box 5270 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	For	ss Sounty of
David W. Chubb and Yvonne C. Chilbb GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording return to: Klamath First Federal Savings P. O. Box 5270 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	For	Sounty of
David W. Chubb and Yvonne C. Chubb GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP Offer recording return fo: Klamath First Federal Savings P. O. Box 5270 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	For	Sounty of

Rvelyn Biehn, County Clerk

CH .

and the second

491

ġ

 and the second second

.

a surger of the second second second

les Bassier

EXHIBIT A



17th

Am

M87

day

a station of the second se

AREANTT DEEC-STATUEDRY FOOR FOR WILLS TEMANTS BY ENTIRETY.

PARCEL 1

A tract of land in E-NW of Section 33, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as

Beginning on the Southerly line of the Klamath Falls-Ashland or Greensprings Highway at a stake which is South 135 feet and South 62°22'; West 1122 feet from the quarter corner common to Sections 28 and 33; Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence South 62°224' West 187 feet along the Southerly line of said highway to an iron pin; thence South parallel with the West line of said Section 33, 310 feet to a point; thence at right angles East to a point due South of the point of beginning; thence North parallel with the West line of said Section 33 to the point of beginning. EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Easterly

PARCEL 2

A portion in the E2NW4 of Section 33, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly

The East 1/2 of the following described property: Beginning on the Southerly line of the Klamath Falls-Ashland or Greensprings Highway at a stake which is South 135 feet and South 62°22's! West 1122 feet from the guarter corner common to Sections 28 and 33, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence South 62°22' West 374 feet along the Southerly line of said highway to an iron pin; thence South parallel with the West line of said Section 33, 1658.6 feet to a stake on the Northerly right of way line of the Weyerhaeuser logging railroads; thence Northeasterly along the North line of said right of way 406.85 feet to a stake; thence North 1639.5 feet to the place of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM the following:

Beginning on the Southerly line of the Klamath Falls-Ashland or Greensprings Highway at a stake which is South 135 feet and South 62° 223' West 1122 feet from the quarter corner common to Sections 28 and 33, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence South 62°22's' West 187 feet along the Southerly line of said highway to an iron pin; thence South parallel with the West line of said Section 33, 310 feet to a point; thence at right angles East to a point due South of the point of beginning; thence North parallel with the West line of said Section 33 to the point of beginning.

By

EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Easterly 30 feet.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for record at request of _ the February A.D., 19 87 at 3:31 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. of of ______ On Page _____ 2498 County Clerk Evelyn Biehn,

FEE \$14.00